
Pos 

B-2 

1 

2 

B-3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

B-4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

B-5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

686 

605 

701 

777 

503 

623 

690 

702 

704 

703 

799 

609 

550 

766 

717 

575 

505 

Name 

Petr URBANKE 

Vojtech CHAURA 

Zdenek CURDA 

Tomas BENES 

Lubos SAZAVA 

Lukas KANAK 

Petr SMACHO 

Zdenek Curda 

Jiri VANEK 

Lukas VALDMAN 

Daniel HAVRLANT 

tomasino SMITH 

Jan KOLARIK 

Stanislav SEDIVEC 

Anton ALEXEJEV 

Libor MILOTA 

Jan MARECEK 

Class 

B-2 

B-2 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-4 

B-4 

B-4 

B-4 

B-4 

B-5 

B-5 

B-5 

B-5 

B-5 

Last Tm 

3:06.915 

3:11.445 

2:43.682 

2:42.117 

2:44.073 

2:54.887 

3:04.251 

2:34.108 

2:37.348 

2:38.506 

2:35.950 

2:24.974 

2:21.792 

2:36.211 

2:30.270 

2:30.570 

Diff  

1 Lap 

8.906 

15.231 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

13.748 

31.017 

44.680 

1.329 

33.210 

39.770 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:51.675 

2:54.427 

2:38.766 

2:40.355 

2:41.253 

2:50.483 

2:51.674 

2:30.989 

2:32.204 

2:32.763 

2:35.280 

2:23.797 

2:21.792 

2:26.487 

2:29.538 

2:27.530 

Comment Laps 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

1.329 

Avg. Speed 

146,501 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.792 

Best Speed 

150,355 

Best Lap by 

766 - Stanislav SEDIVEC 

Printed: 14.5.2015 8:39:15 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

Carbonia Cup 

12.4.2015 

Race 2 B 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 16:36:28 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

12.5.2015 16:35 


